
103年 08月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 
(元,股) 日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

103/08/01 454,536 10,240,477 22.60 22.60 22.45 22.50 -0.15 261 

103/08/04 713,503 15,959,793 22.50 22.60 22.25 22.45 -0.05 357 

103/08/05 552,003 12,330,769 22.45 22.50 22.25 22.30 -0.15 289 

103/08/06 1,582,808 34,615,275 22.30 22.30 21.40 21.65 -0.65 623 

103/08/07 617,387 13,372,102 21.65 21.85 21.50 21.80 +0.15 343 

103/08/08 644,923 13,932,875 21.80 21.80 21.45 21.70 -0.10 235 

103/08/11 287,670 6,280,267 21.80 21.90 21.75 21.85 +0.15 157 

103/08/12 529,613 11,510,539 21.90 21.90 21.60 21.70 -0.15 287 

103/08/13 257,628 5,611,676 21.80 21.85 21.70 21.80 +0.10 160 

103/08/14 496,394 10,793,426 21.85 21.85 21.65 21.75 -0.05 190 

103/08/15 1,432,804 30,470,921 21.80 21.80 20.90 21.00 -0.75 533 

103/08/18 1,511,207 31,080,100 21.00 21.15 20.20 20.50 -0.50 576 

103/08/19 688,306 14,320,409 20.55 20.95 20.55 20.95 +0.45 300 

103/08/20 425,557 8,996,178 21.00 21.20 21.00 21.15 +0.20 211 

103/08/21 373,000 7,850,000 21.15 21.15 20.95 21.15 0.00 138 

103/08/22 676,773 14,501,287 21.20 21.60 21.20 21.55 +0.40 324 

103/08/25 384,118 8,294,809 21.60 21.70 21.50 21.60 +0.05 223 

103/08/26 417,777 9,071,066 21.60 21.85 21.55 21.80 +0.20 186 

103/08/27 567,875 12,370,583 21.80 21.90 21.65 21.85 +0.05 279 

103/08/28 247,524 5,390,815 21.85 21.85 21.70 21.85 0.00 114 

103/08/29 412,487 9,034,360 21.85 22.00 21.80 22.00 +0.15 180 

 


